F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

Electrical data contact rating 20 VA, 0.5 A, 250 V~
Weight approx. 1.2 kg
How to Order
Pressure Drop Diagram
Order numbers for FS-200E
Set points (I/min) Cable Terminal box Plug connector
2.0 020-2393 020-2401 020-3481
4.0 020-2394 020-2402 020-3482
7.5 020-2395 020-2403 020-3483
11.5 020-2396 020-2404 020-3484
15.0 020-2397 020-2405 020-3485
19.0 020-2398 020-2406 020-3486
22.5 020-2399 020-2407 020-3487
30.0 020-2400 020-2408 020-3488
Order numbers for FS-200E-A
Set points (I/min) Cable Terminal box Plug connector
3.0 ... 22.5 020-2413 020-2416 020-3489
7.5 ... 30.0 020-2415 020-2418 020-3491
19.0 ... 57.0 020-2414 020-2417 020-3490
(at min. set point adjustment)
Dimensions (in mm)
Terminal Box
Plug Connector
Wiring Diagram
Standard Products in bold
Specifications      (all data related to water at +20°C)
24
83
58
47
78
peterm
Text Box
2.0 lpm 020-0783 with ½" NPTM conduit connection7.5 lpm 020-0799 with ½" NPTM conduit connection
Mark
Text Box
020-0783 & -0799 have 1/2" NPT conduit thread for fitting of terminal heads or electrical conduit. Locally fitted heads available in: 316SS, Alum., PP.
Control Components
Ph: +61 (0)2 9542 8977
Fx: +61 (0)2 9542 7978
Junction box alternatives
for
flow and level switch units
JB-ALS-32V-65-1  (1/4")
JB-ALS-32V-65-2  (1/2")
  Painted aluminium case
  M16 NPB cable gland supplied
JB-SSS-32V-65-2
  Full 316SS case
  M16 SS cable gland supplied
JB-ALM-32V-65-2
  Painted aluminium case
  M20 cable entry (no gland)
JB-SSM-32V-65-2
  Full 316SS case
  Order M20 SS cable gland separately
JB-ALL-240V-65-2
  Painted aluminium case
  M20 cable entry (no gland)
JB-SSL-240V-65-2
  Full 316SS case